Paris Match

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
4.9%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
3.6%

Milliers Structure

724 100.0%

Femme

Homme

100.0%

4.0%

411 56.0%
313 43.0%

4.0%
3.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

7.0%
4.0%
17.0%
25.0%
45.0%

2.0%
1.0%
3.0%
5.0%
7.0%

84 11.0% 2.0%
77 10.0% 2.0%
199 27.0% 2.0%
306 42.0% 5.0%
58 8.0% 6.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

7.0%
0.0%
15.0%
17.0%
3.0%
2.0%
11.0%
41.0%

3.0%
4.0%
3.0%
4.0%
3.0%
5.0%
3.0%
7.0%

191 26.0% 3.0%
103 14.0% 3.0%
56 7.0% 4.0%
15 2.0% 2.0%
84 11.0% 4.0%
240 33.0% 3.0%
35 4.0% 5.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2024-S2
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
2 265 100.0% 4.2% 886 100.0% 3.4% 1380
1380 60.0% 4.0% - B B 1380
886 39.0% 3.0% 886 100.0% 3.0% -
190 8.0% 2.0% 83 9.0% 2.0% 106
167 7.0% 2.0% 107 12.0% 2.0% 60
425 18.0% 3.0% 190 21.0% 3.0% 235
525 28.0% 4.0% 179 20.0% 2.0% 345
959 42.0% 6.0% 326 36.0% 5.0% 634
203 9.0% 3.0% 100 11.0% 2.0% 103
21 0.0% 4.0% 13 1.0% 4.0% 9
309 13.0% 3.0% 99 11.0% 2.0% 210
303 13.0% 3.0% 60 6.0% 2.0% 242
176 7.0% 2.0% 129 14.0% 2.0% 47
92 4.0% 4.0% 55 6.0% 4.0% 37
257 11.0% 3.0% 102 11.0% 2.0% 155
905 40.0% 6.0% 328 37.0% 4.0% 577
612 27.0% 3.0% 256 28.0% 3.0% 356
363 16.0% 4.0% 119 13.0% 3.0% 245
371 16.0% 3.0% 143 16.0% 2.0% 228
455 20.0% 5.0% 180 20.0% 4.0% 276
464 20.0% 3.0% 188 21.0% 3.0% 275
2024-S2

25.0%
17.0%
16.0%
20.0%
20.0%

4.0%
6.0%
4.0%
6.0%
4.0%

230 31.0% 3.0%
77 10.0% 3.0%
97 13.0% 3.0%

194 26.0% 4.0%

127 17.0% 3.0%
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